DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

ro: Public			DATE: 4/24/20
REFERENCE:	Bid No.: 315005		
	P.O. No.: 20150916-00		
PROJECT:	Timber Shelters Festge County Parl	k	
CONTRACTO	R: McKee Associates, Inc.		
DESCRIPTION	v :	•	
1. Reference N	o.: <u>COP 1</u>	· .	
2. Requested B	y: County	- Andrews - Andr	\$40°.
3. Proposed Ch	ange: Addition of 2 semicircular concre	ete slabs to two Festge Park shelters	
4. Reason for C	Change: Improve accessibility and functi	ionality.	
	·		•
5. TOTAL AD	D TO CONTRACT:	\$5720.00	
· .	D TO COMMINGE.		•
		1	
Docu	ment not valid unless signed by the Own	ner, Architect (if applicable) and Co	ntractor
Docu	ment not valid unless signed by the Own	ner, Architect (if applicable) and Co	ntractor
The original Cont	tract amount was		\$165,800.00
The original Cont Net change by pro	tract amount waseviously authorized Change Orders		\$165,800.00 0
The original Cont Net change by pro The Contract amo	tract amount waseviously authorized Change Orders		
The original Cont Net change by pro The Contract amo	tract amount waseviously authorized Change Orders		
The original Contour Net change by proof of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the new Contract The Completion I	tract amount was eviously authorized Change Orders ount prior to this Change Order was ount will be increased by this Change Order with amount including this Change Order will be increased by	der in the amount ofill be	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Contoner of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the new Contract of the Completion I	tract amount was eviously authorized Change Orders ount prior to this Change Order was ount will be increased by this Change Order with amount including this Change Order wi	der in the amount ofill be	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Contoner of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the new Contract of the Completion I	tract amount was eviously authorized Change Orders ount prior to this Change Order was ount will be increased by this Change Order with amount including this Change Order will be increased by	der in the amount ofill be	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Continued Change by property of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the Completion I The date of Substated	tract amount was eviously authorized Change Orders ount prior to this Change Order was ount will be increased by this Change Order with amount including this Change Order will be increased by	der in the amount ofill be	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Control Net change by proud of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the Completion I The date of Substantial Approvals:	tract amount was eviously authorized Change Orders ount prior to this Change Order was ount will be increased by this Change Order with amount including this Change Order will be increased by	der in the amount ofill be	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Control Net change by protect the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the Completion I The date of Substant	tract amount was eviously authorized Change Orders ount prior to this Change Order was ount will be increased by this Change Order with amount including this Change Order will be increased by	der in the amount of	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Continued to the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the Completion In the date of Substantian of the Completion In the date of Substantian of the Completion In the Completion In the date of Substantian of the Completion In the	tract amount was eviously authorized Change Orders ount prior to this Change Order was ount will be increased by this Change Order with amount including this Change Order will be increased by	der in the amount of	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Continued to the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the new Contract The Completion In the date of Substant of the Completion In the Completion In the date of Substant of the Completion In t	tract amount was	der in the amount of	\$165,800.00 0 \$165800.00 \$5720.00 \$171520.00 0 days
The original Content Change by proud of the Contract amount of the Contract amount of the Completion I The date of Substantian Approvals:	tract amount was	der in the amount of	\$165,800.00

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO	O: Pub	ic Works & Transportation Committee	C.O. NO: <u>2</u> DATE: <u>4/24/2015</u>
PE	EFERENC	CE: Bid No.: <u>315005</u>	
IXI:		P.O. No.: <u>20150916</u> -00	
ЭД	OJECT:	Timber Shelters Festge County Park	•
		TOR: McKee Associates, Inc.	
	SCRIPT	•	
		e No.: <u>COP 2</u>	
		d By: County	
	_		include concrete can reinference trim and
	caulking.	Change: Modification of concrete masonry piers. To	metude concrete cap remioreing, trint and
		or Change: Requird column cap change.	
£	TOTAT	ADD TO CONTRACT: \$2750.00	
5.	IOIAL.	ADD TO CONTRACT: \$2750.00	i _{le}
		•	; ;
<u> </u>	Do	ocument not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect	(if applicable) and Contractor
		ontract amount was	
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders			
	ount of\$2750.00		
	\$174270.00		
		on Date will be increased by	
The	date of Su	bstantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order	therefore is7/1/2015
Appr	ovals:	Public Works & Transportation Committee Cont	roller's Division
		Contractor Arch	itect / Engineer (A/E)
		Contractor	
		Purchasing Division Publi	c Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
		1 HOIL	
Final Co	opy Distributi	on: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E	PWHT